CIRCUIT-TEST
49For most current product information check www.circuittest.com
IBEX CASES
Protective Cases
IC-1800YLW
Replacement Parts
MODEL DESCRIPTION
IC-1100-FOAM Replacement foam set for IC-1100 Case
IC-1300-FOAM Replacement foam set for IC-1300 Case
IC-1500-FOAM Replacement foam set for IC-1500 Case
IC-1800-FOAM Replacement foam set for IC-1800 Case
IC-2100-FOAM Replacement foam set for IC-2100 Case
IC-WH8 Replacement wheel for IC-1800
IC-WH8IC-1500-FOAM
MODEL EXTERIOR DIMENSIONS (L x W x H) INTERIOR DIMENSIONS (L x W x H) LID DEPTH BASE DEPTH WEIGHT
IC-1100BK 8.3 x 6.6 x 3.5” (210 x 168 x 90mm) 7.3 x 4.8 x 3.0” (186 x 124 x 75mm) 0.4” (10mm) 2.6” (65mm) 1.1 lb (0.5 kg)
IC-1100YL 8.3 x 6.6 x 3.5” (210 x 168 x 90mm) 7.3 x 4.8 x 3.0” (186 x 124 x 75mm) 0.4” (10mm) 2.6” (65mm) 1.1 lb (0.5 kg)
IC-1300BK 13.0 x 11.0 x 4.7” (330 x 280 x 121mm) 11.8 x 8.7 x 4” (300 x 220 x 100mm) 1.1” (28mm) 2.9” (73mm) 3.3 lb (1.5 kg)
IC-1300YL 13.0 x 11.0 x 4.7” (330 x 280 x 121mm) 11.8 x 8.7 x 4” (300 x 220 x 100mm) 1.1” (28mm) 2.9” (73mm) 3.3 lb (1.5 kg)
IC-1500BK 16.9 x 15.0 x 6.1” (430 x 380 x 155mm) 15.5 x 12.6 x 5.6”  (395 x 320 x 144mm) 1.4” (35mm) 4.2” (108mm) 6 lb (2.7 kg)
IC-1500YL 16.9 x 15.0 x 6.1” (430 x 380 x 155mm) 15.5 x 12.6 x 5.6”  (395 x 320 x 144mm) 1.4” (35mm) 4.2” (108mm) 6 lb (2.7 kg)
IC-1800BKW 21 x 14.0 x 8.8” (530 x 354 x 225mm) 20.1 x 11.5 x 6.8” (510 x 292 x 174mm) 1.8” (45mm) 5.1” (130mm) 10.2 lb (4.6 kg)
IC-1800YLW 21 x 14.0 x 8.8” (530 x 354 x 225mm) 20.1 x 11.5 x 6.8” (510 x 292 x 174mm) 1.8” (45mm) 5.1” (130mm) 10.2 lb (4.6 kg)
IC-2100BK 20.3 x 16.3 x 7.9” (515 x 416 x 200mm) 19.1 x 14.0 x 7.3” (485 x 355 x 185mm) 3.1” (80mm) 4.2” (108mm) 9 lb (4.08 kg)
IC-2100YL 20.3 x 16.3 x 7.9” (515 x 416 x 200mm) 19.1 x 14.0 x 7.3” (485 x 355 x 185mm) 3.1” (80mm) 4.2” (108mm) 9 lb (4.08 kg)
IC-1100YL
IC-1500BK
Ibex cases made with rugged molded polypropylene comes in a range of sizes that are suitable for outdoor rugged environments. They are
dustproof, water tight, temperature resistant from -20 to 80˚C (-4 to176˚F) and comes with pressure release valve to protect pressure sensitive
instruments. Removable, customizable pre-cut cube foams and wave foams are included with the case.
•	Water-tight with O-ring seal
•	Dual padlock hasps
•	Pressure release valve
•	Wave foams and pre-cut cubed foams included
•	Replaceable wheels and retractable extension handle (IC-1800 only)
•	Colours
IC-1100BK
IC-1500YL
IC-1800BKW